Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
03/20/2025 thru 03/21/2025

Date Released

Cell

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

12/17/2024

02/24/2025

03/03/2025

03/15/2025

03/16/2025

03/06/2025

03/15/2025

03/03/2025

03/20/2025

03/11/2025

Printed: 03/21/2025

23:04

20:25

00:16

18:07

09:45

21:33

19:01

19:07

17:05

21:02

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

A

HOLD

01
02

01
02

01
02
03
04

01
02
03
04

01
02
03
04
05

01
02

01
02

01
02
03

01

01
02

ADKINS,CHRISTOPHER SCOTT

SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE
SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE

BURNSWORTH,CHRISTINA CLEORA

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
POSS <5GM METHAMPHETAMINE

FRANK,ZACHARY ALAN
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
DRIVING WHILE BARRED
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH

MACK, TONY LEE

SEXUAL ASSAULT - NO INJURY

CONT TO DEL MINOR-ENCOURAGE

VIOLATION OF PAROLE

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
NARIOS,TK B

DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S

OBSTRUCT EMERGNCY COMMUNICATIO

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE

UNAUTH CREDIT CARD USE<$1,500
PALM,ALAN SCOTT

MFR/DELV/PWI METH/FALSE FENTAN

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
REGISTER,KIMBERLY JOYCE

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH

VIOLATION OF PROBATION
SCHMITT,CLAYTON WADE

OWI- 1ST OFFENSE

POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
WHEELER ,MELISSA MARIE

DRIVING WHILE BARRED

WIECHMAN,MELISSA JEAN

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

S~ O

10

00014180

00014618

00007488

00007915

00014085

00016555

00005695

00004318

00014011

00016558

39

44

42

38

27

40

61

62

45

25

Page 1 of 1



