## CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

## Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

03/20/2025 thru 03/21/2025

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
12/17/2024 23:04		A	01 02	ADKINS,CHRISTOPHER SCOTT SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE SEXUAL ABUSE 2ND DEGREE	00014180	39
02/24/2025 20:25		С	01 02	BURNSWORTH, CHRISTINA CLEORA DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH POSS < 5GM METHAMPHETAMINE	00014618	44
03/03/2025 00:16		В	01 02 03 04	FRANK,ZACHARY ALAN  VIOLATION OF PROBATION  DRIVING WHILE BARRED  POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA  DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH	00007488	42
03/15/2025 18:07		A	01 02 03 04	MACK,TONY LEE  SEXUAL ASSAULT - NO INJURY  CONT TO DEL MINOR-ENCOURAGE  VIOLATION OF PAROLE  DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH	00007915	38
03/16/2025 09:45		В	01 02 03 04 05	NARIOS,TK B  DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S OBSTRUCT EMERGNCY COMMUNICATIO FALSE IMPRISONMENT CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE UNAUTH CREDIT CARD USE<\$1,500	00014085	27
03/06/2025 21:33		В	01 02	PALM,ALAN SCOTT  MFR/DELV/PWI METH/FALSE FENTAN POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00016555	40
03/15/2025 19:01		С	01 02	REGISTER,KIMBERLY JOYCE  DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH  VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00005695	61
03/03/2025 19:07		В	01 02 03	SCHMITT,CLAYTON WADE  OWI- 1ST OFFENSE  POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD  POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00004318	62
03/20/2025 17:05		HOLD	01	WHEELER,MELISSA MARIE  DRIVING WHILE BARRED	00014011	45
03/11/2025 21:02		С	01 02	WIECHMAN,MELISSA JEAN  DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH  POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	00016558	25
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period:			9 1 0		
	Ending Population:	_		10		

Printed: 03/21/2025 Page 1 of 1